	Bus Schedule

	Times listed are valid until:
	Day/Month/Year

	

	To Work
	

	Route:
	000
	Connecting Route:
	000

	Stops:
	E. John
	Stops:
	1st Ave.
	Stops:
	1st Ave.
	Stops:
	Lake Rd.

	Departs:
	7:00
	Arrives:
	7:20
	Departs:
	7:30
	Arrives:
	8:00

	
	7:20
	
	7:40
	
	7:50
	
	8:20

	
	7:40
	
	8:00
	
	8:10
	
	8:40

	
	8:00
	
	8:20
	
	8:30
	
	9:00

	
	8:20
	
	8:40
	
	8:50
	
	9:20

	
	8:40
	
	9:00
	
	9:10
	
	9:40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	To Home
	

	Route:
	000
	Connecting Route:
	000

	Stops:
	E. John
	Stops:
	1st Ave.
	Stops:
	1st Ave.
	Stops:
	Lake Rd.

	Departs:
	7:00
	Arrives:
	7:20
	Departs:
	7:30
	Arrives:
	8:00
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